Features
• Support Modbus TCP/IP slave and Modbus RTU slave
protocol. PC/HMI/OPC Server & Touch panel can connect
to Ethernet port, COM1 & COM3 at the same time. Up to 3
PC/HMI can be connected via Modbus TCP/IP.
Modbus TCP/IP
COM1
• Support Modbus TCP/IP network.

• Software: IEC61131-3: ISaGRAF Version 3
• Supports ISaGRAF variable array, for ex, Ain[0..15],…
Ordering Information
I-8437 4 slot ISaGRAF Ethernet controller I-8837 8 slot ISaGRAF Ethernet controller
I-8437-G I-8437 gray color version I-8837-G I-8837 gray color version
I-8437-80 I-8437 with faster CPU (80M Hz) I-8837-80 I-8837 with faster CPU (80M Hz)
I-8437-80-G I-8437-80 gray color version I-8837-80-G I-8837-80 gray color version
S-256 256K bytes battery backup SRAM S-512 512K bytes battery backup SRAM
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Ver.3 + one English book ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Ver.3 + one Chinese book
EKAN-ME122M
LED Display
16x96 pixel, 64x384mm, 48W@24VDC
char size: 8x6 or 16x8 pixel
EKAN-ME124M
LED Display
16x192 pixel, 64x768mm, 90W@24VDC
char size: 8x6 or 16x8 pixel
Specifications of I-8437 / 8837
Power supply
Power requirements 10 to 30VDC (unregulated), 20W (when I/O slots are empty )
Protection Built-in power protection & network protection circuit
General environment
temperature Operating: -25°C to +75°C , Storage : -30°C to +85°C
Humidity 5 to 95 % (non-condensed)
System
CPU 80188, or compatible, I-8437/8837: 40M Hz ,  I-8437-80 / 8837-80: 80M Hz
Watchdog timer Yes
Real time clock Gives hour, minute, sec, date of week, date of month,  month & year (1980 to 2079)
SRAM 512Kbytes
FLASH Memory 512Kbytes, Erase unit is 64K bytes, 100,000 erase/write cycles